

PO Box 225 • Annapolis Junction, MD 20701

DECLARATION OF INTENT

I am [We are] honored to play a role in assuring that future generations of students will benefit from quality health and physical education programs through SHAPE America's professional development, advocacy initiatives, and resources for health and physical educators. For this reason, I [we] have included the Society for Health and Physical Educations (dba SHAPE America) in my [our] estate plans.

By signing this document below, I [we] declare that I [we] have made a provision in my [our] estate plans to support SHAPE America. I [we] acknowledge that this Declaration is not intended to be a legally binding document.

Signature:	Date:
Please Print:	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Telephone:	
	for a profile as a member of the Legacy Society.

Please keep a copy of this form for your files, provide a copy to your estate planning professional for safekeeping and return the original to:

Beth Bennett
Vice President, Strategic Partnerships, Social Impact & Education
SHAPE America
P.O. Box 225
Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
Federal Tax #52-0886491

For more information, please call (703) 476-3468 or email bbennett@shapeamerica.org.